
ATAT October Teacher Talk- October 12th, 2023

Link to recorded Octobers ag teacher talk

Taking Advantage of National FFA
Classroom Resources

Join Texas National FFA Teacher Ambassadors; Kasey Naylor, Cheryl Hand, LeighAnn
Freeman, Charlotte Main, Ashlee Lawson, Shannon Mulkey as they share all about the class
resources available through National FFA. There are MANY great activities, lessons, and

supporting resources through National FFA and the best part is they are FREE.

● Full list of National FFA Educational Resources
(https://ffa.app.box.com/v/EducationalResources)

● List of Spanish resources
(https://ffa.app.box.com/s/lzmidngh2j6txiziofqlhzd8c8eq4nlh)

● Convention Implementation Guide: Great activities for National Convention but also
many to do from the classroom. Great way to have students experience some of the
National Convention from the classroom.

● New Horizons Teaching Guide Index- A list of LINKED New horizon articles, teaching
guides, worksheets, and keys. GREAT for FFA/Leadership days, Ag leadership, Ag
Communications,, Ag business classes as well as done for you sub plans or emergency
sub plans.

● Bell ringers- done for you bell ringers
● Members guide to FFA information and involvement Student Workbook- Great for FFA

Unit, takes students more in depth. Great extension or addition to your FFA Unit. Would
be great for sub work you could link the handbook online for them.

○ FFA Handbook
● Science Fair Resources - Teach and take your students through the scientific process

and help get them involved in Agri- science fair. Great for advanced courses or
practicum.

Contact
Kasey Naylor- kasey.naylor@srisd.org
Cheryl Handy- chandy@sintonisd.net
LeighAnn Freeman- lfreeman@dlsisd.org

Charlotte Main- cmain@kisd.org

Ashlee Lawson-
ashlee.lawson@scurry-rosser.com
Shannon Mulkey- mulkeys@eraisd.net
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